Refrigeration American Line - Refrigerated and freezer
undercounter tables
REFRIGERATED AND FREEZER UNDERCOUNTER TABLES AMERICAN LINE
All stainless steel interior and exterior construction for a cleaner and safer food environment.
Coved corner floor to meet NSF requirements.
Heavy duty stainless steel door with high impact ABS plastic interior door, step design for added insulation and protection of door gaskets.
Durable stainless steel hinges.
Recessed door handles.

MODEL REFERENCE
Nº
DOORS
Nº
SHELVES
CAPACITY
(CUBIC FOOT)
HP
WORKING
TEMPERATURE
(ºF)
DIMENSIONS
(MM)
DIMENSIONS
(INCHES)
AUTR-27 19032030 1 1 6.1 1/6 32° to 41 °F 685 x 762 x 914 27” x 30” x 36”
AUTR-48 19032029 2 2 11.8 1/4 32° to 41 °F 1219 x 762 x 914 48” x 30” x 36”
AUTR-60 19032028 2 2 15.0 1/3 32° to 41 °F 1524 x 762 x 914 60” x 30” x 36”
AUTR-72 19032027 3 6 18.2 1/3 32° to 41 °F 1828 x 762 x 914 72” x 30” x 36”
AUTF-27 19032026 1 1 6.1 3/4 0 ° to -4 °F 685 x 762 x 914 27” x 30” x 36”
AUTF-48 19032025 2 2 11.8 3/4 0 ° to -4 °F 1219 x 762 x 914 48” x 30” x 36”
AUTF-60 19032013 2 2 15.0 3/4 0 ° to -4 °F 1524 x 762 x 914 60” x 30” x 36”
www.asberprofessional.com 1/1